
IAHE/Trg./09/Road Safety-EAP/2024-25 

 Indian Academy of Highway Engineers  
 

 15 days Certificate Course for  Road Safety Auditor 

Details of Qualified Participants during 9th to 26th September, 2024  

S. No.   Name Enrollment No. Contact Details (Email/ Mobile No 

1 
Er. GVM Kiran Babu 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/100 kiran.babu@highwayconcessions.co 

pratik.kadam@highwayconcessions.

com  9663433338 

2 

Er.Nilesh Dhanraj 

Chinchore 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/101 ndchinchore123@gmail.com 

9028604961  

3 
Er. Dharmvir 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/103 dharmvedom@gmail.com 

8607770202  

4 
Er. Chintu Ram Gupta 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/104 abpl172@gmail.com 

9468925292  

5 
Er. Sumit Kumar Bhamu 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/105 abpl172@gmail.com 

8114421876 
 

6 
Er.Akhilendra Pratap Singh IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/107 akhilendra.lucknow@yahoo.in  

7 

Er. Rawal Jayeshkumar  

Rameshchandra 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/108 jayeshkumar.rawal@aartavengineeri

ng.com 

9978965454 
 

8 

Er.Patel Talpesh 

 Ghanshyambhai 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/109 

Talpesh2003@gmail.com 
9824134214 

9 

Er. Rathod Girishkumar  

Sureshbhai 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/110 talpesh@inficivil.com 

kushal@inficivil.com  

10 
Er. Utakarsh Gupta IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/111 utkarshgupta.ses@gmail.com 

9510238354 
 

11 
Er.Muralidhara H. 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/112 muralidhar.h@nmit.ac.in 

9538367764 

12 

Er. Khagendra Prasad 

Upreti 

AHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/113 tcsdoon@yahoo.com 

tcsdoon@gmail.com 

9412024432 

13 
Er. Kiran Kumar D. P. 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/115 narik24@ymail.com 

9663742414 

14 
Er. Rambhuvan sonkar IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/116 stc.ankitparashar@gmail.com  

8839583024 
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15 
Er. Saurabh Kumar IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/117 stc.ankitparashar@gmail.com  

9958262202 

16 
Er. Aakash IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/118 aakashsingh.noida@gmail.com 

9015442458 

17 

Er. Gajendra Agrawal 

(Batch: 5-22 August,2024) 

RSA(C) /2024-25/82 

(*Certificate issued on 26.09.2024) Gajendra.brts@gmail.com 
7737733222 

Details of Qualified Participants during 17th  September to 01st October, 2024 

S. No. 
  Name Enrollment No. Contact Details (Email/ Mobile No 

1 
Er. Omprakash Singh 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/130 opsingh230@gmail.com 

9412449502 

2 
Er. Patel Vipul Revabhai 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/131 vipul8414@gmail.com 

9879614030 

3 
Er. Bhanu Palla 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/133 bhanupalla@gmail.com 

9866643362 

4 
Er. Appala Swamy Seerapu 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/134 swamys@infotrans.in 

9652423904 

5 
Er. S. Jaeson Hemanth 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/135 jasonhemanth@gmail.com 

8985222067 

6 
Er. Shakti Sagar 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/136 shaktisagar3137@gmail.com 

9419141551 

7 
Er. Sanjeev Kulshrestha 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/137 skul2003@gmail.com 

9818330479  

8 
Er. Praveen Kumar 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/138 k31praveen@gmail.com 

9911468767  

9 
Er. Biswajit Garnayak 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/139 biswajitgarnayak@gmail.com 

9438034677  

10 

Er. Sarvani Sonduru 

Pantangi 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/142 spsarvani@gmail.com 

7981423134  

11 
Er. Dharamvir Tolikar 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/144 dharam.1966@gmail.com 

9971283833  

12 

Er. Gyanendra Pal  

(Batch: 09-26 Sept, 2024) 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/05/102 

(*Certificate issued on 01.10.2024) 
gyanendrapal06@gmail.com 

9713108893 

13 

Er. Shiv Kumar Rai  

(Batch: 09-26 Sept, 2024) 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/114 

(*Certificate issued on 01.10.2024) 9634845360 
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14 

Er. Vineet Singh Ajal 

(Batch: 09-26 Sept, 2024)  

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/119 

(*Certificate issued on 01.10.2024) Vineetsinghajal@gmail.com 

Details of Qualified Participants during  18th  November to 4th December, 2024 

S. No. Name Enrollment No. Contact Details (Email/ Mobile No 

1 

Er. Paras Tyagi  IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/160 
mail2parastygi@gmail.com 

8586072505  

2 

Er. Sahil Kaushal IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/161 
sahilkaushal65@gmail.om 

7018388238  

3 

Er. Ayush Devendra  IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/162 
ayush.khare18@gmail.com 

9811769727  

4 

Er. Abhishek Ashok Dahelkar IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/163 
dahelkarabhishek@outlook.com 

6281185839 

5 

Er. Manju R Paildar IAHE/2024-5/CC/33/067/164 
manjupaildar@gmail.com 

996665439  

6 

Er. Pradeep Kharbanda IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/165 
pradeeprk@pknkoninclia.com 

9871803744  

7 

Er. Shrikant Raghunath Joshi       IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/166 
shrikantjoshi17@gmail.com 

9850623430 

8 
Er. Mohammad Ashar Ishrat 

Farooqui 
IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/167 

Maifarooqui@yahoo.com 
9119977137  

9 

Er. Amruteshwar Kittur  IAHE/2024-5/CC/33/067/168 
amrutkittur@gmail.com  

9060923440 

10 
Er. Bharat Vinodchandra 

Manek 
IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/169 

bmanek1@gmail.com 
9426289598,7984821772  

11 

Er. Sudipta Deb IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/170 
deb_sudipta99@yahoo.co.in  

9999195793  

12 
Er. Gulam Mohi-ud Din 

Akhoon 
IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/07/171 

abudaniyal898@gmail.com                   
9697982199  

13 Er. Satish Kumar Saini 

(Batch: 17 Sept-01 Oct.,2024 

 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/129 

(*Certificate issued on 

04.10.2024) 

sainis880@gmail.com 
9997097676 

14 Er. K.N.S.P Kamaraju 

(Batch 17 Sept to 01 

Oct.,2024) 

 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/06/141 

(*Certificate issued on 

04.10.2024) 

kamraj65@gmail.com 
7702060722 
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Details of Qualified Participants  during  06 -22 January, 2025 

S. No.   Name Enrollment No. Contact Details (Email/ Mobile No 

1 

Er. Sandeep Rajan IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/222 sandeep.rajan1998@gmail.com  

2 

Er. Mukesh M.S. IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/223 
mukeshms@jssstuniv.in  

9964723257  

3 

Er. Anant Kumar Sharma IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/225 
sharma.anant05@gmail.com 

9415736974  

4 
Er. Mohan K. IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/227 mohan.k@ideck.in  

 

5 
Er. Mohammed Masihur 

Rahman 
IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/229 

hazimrahman61@gmail.com 
9000238794  

Details of Qualified Participants during 10th  February to 25th  February, 2025  

1 

Er. Shantanu IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/257 
shantanu4771@gmaol.com 

9873351448 

2 

Er. Prasanth R.  IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/259 
mmconsultancyerode@gmail.com 

8098981198 

3 
Er. Balendra IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/261 

Bvarshney4u@gmail.com 

9958960766 

 
 

4 

Er. Anil Misra IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/262 
anilsema@yahoo.com 

9412527444 

5 

Er. Sanyasi Kumar L.V.S IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/263 
Sanyasikumar.lvs@aarvee.net  

9491153030 
 

6 

Er. Satish Kumar Aggarwal 
(Batch 06 -22 January, 2025) 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/221 
aggarwalsatish31cgmail .com 

9811930979 

credible.headoffice@gmail.com 

7 
Er. Abhishek Tiwari 
(Batch 06 -22 January, 2025) 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/224 
Abhitiwariengg589@gmail.com 

9993656088  

8 Er. Chandrakant Prabhudas 
Kariya 
(Batch 06 -22 January, 2025) 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/09/230  
kariya342@gmail.com  

9422192776 
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IAHE/Trg./32/RSA(c)/2025-26 

 Indian Academy of Highway Engineers  
 

 15 days Certificate Course for  Road Safety Auditor 

Details of Qualified Participants during 14th - 29th May, 2025  

S. 

No. 

  Name Enrollment No. Contact Details (Email/ Mobile 

No 

1 Er. Parmar Sunil kumar Ratilal 
IAHE/2025-26/CC/33/01/22 Srparmar5143@gmail.com 

9426514551 
 

2 Er. Prashant Yadav 
IAHE/2025-26/CC/33/01/21 
 

Prashant.navy63gmail.com 
9099902346 

3 Er. Smita .S. Magdum 
IAHE/2025-26/CC/33/01/20 mita_55@rediffmail.com 

9969396191 

Previous Batch Details of Qualified Participants during 10th -25th Feb., 2025 

1 
Er. Shashikant Sudamrao 
Chafale 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/258 
(*Certificate issued on 29.05.2025) 

chafale22@gmail.com  
chafaleji@gmail.com  

9595107046 

2 
Er. Milind B. Tamgadge 
 

 

IAHE/2024-25/CC/33/10/255 
(*Certificate issued on 29.05.2025) 

milindtamgadge@gmail.com   
8717076613 
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